
DTV Prompt®
interface mounting bracket

K-559

Material
• Premium material construction for durability and reliability.
• KOHLER finishes resist corrosion and tarnishing.

Installation
• For surface mounting DTV Prompt digital interface.

Recommended Products/Accessories
K-558 Three Outlet Digital Interface
K-558-E Three-outlet Digital Interface Eco-mode
K-23723 Faucet cleaner

Included Components
Additional Components:

Mounting hardware 
Removal tool Codes/Standards

None Applicable

KOHLER® Faucet Lifetime Limited
Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Colors/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

CP Polished Chrome

SN Vibrant® Polished Nickel

BN Vibrant® Brushed Nickel

BL Matte Black

2MB
Vibrant® Brushed Moderne
Brass

TT Vibrant Titanium
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DTV Prompt®
interface mounting bracket

K-559

7-13/16"
(198 mm)

2-11/16"
(68 mm)

3/4"
(19 mm)

Ø 1-3/8" 
(35 mm)

Recommended
58" (1473 mm)
To Floor

Technical Information
All product dimensions are nominal.
Drain included: No

Notes
Install this product according to the installation
guide.
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